
Broadband Internet (RESIDENTIAL ONLY) Prices 
in Trinidad and Tobago as at 30th June, 2019

Information is obtained from operators’ websites and 
stated “as is” as far as practicable. 
Operators are listed in alphabetical order.
Prices are calculated and rounded off to the nearest 
cent to show comparable VAT inclusive prices.
Promotions are excluded from this publication.
Business packages are excluded from this publication.
Consumers should visit operators’ websites for 
comprehensive lists of all services offered.

DISCLAIMER

As part of the Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago’s (TATT) mandate to promote and protect the interests of consumers, 
TATT has published a price schedule to improve consumer awareness. TATT continues to monitor price changes and will update price schedules 
intermittently. Visit TATT’s website www.tatt.org.tt for further information. 
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1. Standard Broadband Internet Rates 

☐ AIRLINK COMMUNICATIONS

AIRLINK COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERNET PAC�GES 

DETAILS (SPEED MBPS) PRICE

10 Mbps download/5 Mbps upload

30 Mbps download/15 Mbps upload

Internet Package

Internet Package

Internet Plus

$100.00

$400.00

$200.00

100 Mbps  download/45 Mbps  upload

☐ AMPLIA

AMPLIA
INTERNET PAC�GES 

DETAILS (SPEED MBPS) PRICE

15Mbps download/7.5 Mbps upload

25 Mbps download/15 Mbps upload

Surf A Little

Surf Some More 

Surf A lot

Surf A lot More

Surf It All

$175.00

$650.00

$550.00

$390.00

$200.00

50 Mbps download/25 Mbps upload

100 Mbps  download/50 Mbps upload

250 Mbps download/125 Mbps upload

Surf It All Plus $700.00350 Mbps download/175 Mbps upload

☐ BMOBILE

BMOBILE
INTERNET PAC�GES 

DETAILS (SPEED MBPS) PRICE

6 Mbps Download

10 Mbps Download

Unlimited LTE Broadband at 
the Home (Wireless)
Unlimited LTE Broadband at 
the Home (Wireless)

Fibre up to 25

Fibre up to 50 (Upgrade)

Fibre up to 75 (Upgrade)

$167.73

$448.88

$336.38

$223.88

$201.38

25 Mbps Download

50  Mbps Download

75 Mbps Download

Fibre up to 100 (Upgrade) $561.38Up to 100 Mbps Download

- Upload speeds for Bmobile’s packages were not available on the company’s webpage at the time of this publication. 

Note to table above: 



1. Standard Broadband Internet Rates 

☐ DIGICEL

DIGICEL FIBRE
INTERNET PAC�GES 

DETAILS (SPEED MBPS) PRICE

40 Mbps download/40 Mbps upload

75 Mbps download/ 75 Mbps upload

Modern Fibre

Fibre 75 

Fibre 100

$299.00

$400.00

$350.00

100 Mbps download/100 Mbps upload

☐ FLOW

FLOW
BROADBAND PAC�GES 

DETAILS (SPEED MBPS) PRICE

5 Mbps download/3 Mbps upload

40 Mbps download/ 5 Mbps upload

Basic

Essential

Plus

Max

Turbo

$142.00

$600.00

$410.00

$320.00

$234.00

60 Mbps download/15 Mbps upload

100 Mbps download/20 Mbps upload

300 Mbps download/30 Mbps upload

Lightning $999.00600 Mbps download/50 Mbps upload

☐ GREENDOT

GREENDOT
INTERNET PAC�GES 

DETAILS (SPEED MBPS) PRICE

Up to 3 Mbps download 

Up to 10 Mbps download 

Broadband Internet

Broadband Internet

Broadband Internet

Broadband Internet

$145.13

$336.38

$223.88

$178.88

Up to 15 Mbps download 

Up to 20 Mbps download

☐ NOVO COMMUNICATIONS

NOVO COMMUNICATIONS
INTERNET PAC�GES 

DETAILS (SPEED MBPS) PRICE

45 Mbps download/10 Mbps upload

100 Mbps download/25 Mbps upload

Starter

Premium

$255.00

$500.00

For further information and veri�cation, customers 
should visit operators’ websites provided below

Airlink Communications
h�p://airlink�.com/high-speed-internet/ 

Amplia
 h�ps://amplia.co.�/internet/

Bmobile 
h�ps://h�ps://bmobile.co.�/internet/#internetonly

Digicel 
h�ps://www.digicelgroup.com/�/en/home/our-service

s/�bre-internet.html
Flow 

h�ps://discover�ow.co/trinidad/internet/broadband-r
ates-packages

Greendot 
h�p://h�p://www.gd.�/broadband-internet-up-to-3-

mbps/
Lisa Communications 

h�p:/h�ps://www.lisacommunications.com/internet/
Novo Communications 

h�p://novocommunications.net/index.php/welcome/in
ternet

LISA COMMUNICATIONS
RESIDENTIAL

INTERNET PAC�GES 

DETAILS (SPEED MBPS) PRICE

2 Mbps download  /768 Kbps upload

3 Mbps  download /1 Mbps upload 

2MB Residential Circuit

3MB Residential Circuit

5MB Residential Circuit

$336.38

$673.88

$561.38

$448.88

5 Mbps  download /1.5 Mbps upload

7 Mbps  download/2 Mbps upload

-

-
Notes to the table on the left:

– Upload speeds for Green Dot’s packages 
were not available on the company’s 
webpage at the time of this publication.

☐ LISA COMMUNICATIONS

7MB Residential Circuit

65 Mbps download/20 Mbps uploadGolden $350.00


