

Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago Broadband Internet (RESIDENTIAL ONLY) Prices in Trinidad and Tobago as at 30th June, 2019

As part of the Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago's (TATT) mandate to promote and protect the interests of consumers, TATT has published a price schedule to improve consumer awareness. TATT continues to monitor price changes and will update price schedules intermittently. Visit TATT's website www.tatt.org.tt for further information.

1. Standard Broadband Internet Rates

□ AIRLINK COMMUNICATIONS

AIRLINK COMMUNICATIONS INTERNET PACKAGES	DETAILS (SPEED MBPS)	PRICE
Internet Package	10 Mbps download/5 Mbps upload	\$100.00
Internet Package	30 Mbps download/15 Mbps upload	\$200.00
Internet Plus	100 Mbps download/45 Mbps upload	\$400.00

□ AMPLIA

AMPLIA INTERNET PACKAGES	DETAILS (SPEED MBPS)	PRICE
Surf A Little	15Mbps download/7.5 Mbps upload	\$175.00
Surf Some More	25 Mbps download/15 Mbps upload	\$200.00
Surf A lot	50 Mbps download/25 Mbps upload	\$390.00
Surf A lot More	100 Mbps download/50 Mbps upload	\$550.00
Surf It All	250 Mbps download/125 Mbps upload	\$650.00
Surf It All Plus	350 Mbps download/175 Mbps upload	\$700.00

□ BMOBILE

BMOBILE INTERNET PACKAGES	DETAILS (SPEED MBPS)	PRICE
Unlimited LTE Broadband at the Home (Wireless)	6 Mbps Download	\$167.73
Unlimited LTE Broadband at the Home (Wireless)	10 Mbps Download	\$201.38
Fibre up to 25	25 Mbps Download	\$223.88
Fibre up to 50 (Upgrade)	50 Mbps Download	\$336.38
Fibre up to 75 (Upgrade)	75 Mbps Download	\$448.88
Fibre up to 100 (Upgrade)	Up to 100 Mbps Download	\$561.38

Note to table above:

- Upload speeds for Bmobile's packages were not available on the company's webpage at the time of this publication.

DISCLAIMER

- Information is obtained from operators' websites and stated "as is" as far as practicable.
- Operators are listed in alphabetical order.
- Prices are calculated and rounded off to the nearest cent to show comparable VAT inclusive prices.
- Promotions are excluded from this publication.
- Business packages are excluded from this publication.
- Consumers should visit operators' websites for comprehensive lists of all services offered.

Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago

□ DIGICEL

DIGICEL FIBRE INTERNET PACKAGES	DETAILS (SPEED MBPS)	PRICE
Modern Fibre	40 Mbps download/40 Mbps upload	\$299.00
Fibre 75	75 Mbps download/ 75 Mbps upload	\$350.00
Fibre 100	100 Mbps download/100 Mbps upload	\$400.00

☐ FLOW

FLOW BROADBAND PACKAGES	DETAILS (SPEED MBPS)	PRICE
Basic	5 Mbps download/3 Mbps upload	\$142.00
Essential	40 Mbps download/ 5 Mbps upload	\$234.00
Plus	60 Mbps download/15 Mbps upload	\$320.00
Max	100 Mbps download/20 Mbps upload	\$410.00
Turbo	300 Mbps download/30 Mbps upload	\$600.00
Lightning	600 Mbps download/50 Mbps upload	\$999.00

☐ GREENDOT

GREENDOT INTERNET PACKAGES	DETAILS (SPEED MBPS)	PRICE
Broadband Internet	Up to 3 Mbps download	\$145.13
Broadband Internet	Up to 10 Mbps download	\$178.88
Broadband Internet	Up to 15 Mbps download	\$223.88
Broadband Internet	Up to 20 Mbps download	\$336.38

Notes to the table on the left:

 Upload speeds for Green Dot's packages were not available on the company's webpage at the time of this publication.

☐ LISA COMMUNICATIONS

LISA COMMUNICATIONS RESIDENTIAL INTERNET PACKAGES	DETAILS (SPEED MBPS)	PRICE
2MB Residential Circuit	2 Mbps download /768 Kbps upload	\$336.38
3MB Residential Circuit	3 Mbps download /1 Mbps upload	\$448.88
5MB Residential Circuit	5 Mbps download /1.5 Mbps upload	\$561.38
7MB Residential Circuit	7 Mbps download/2 Mbps upload	\$673.88

□ NOVO COMMUNICATIONS

NOVO COMMUNICATIONS INTERNET PACKAGES	DETAILS (SPEED MBPS)	PRICE
Starter	45 Mbps download/10 Mbps upload	\$255.00
Premium	100 Mbps download/25 Mbps upload	\$500.00
Golden	65 Mbps download/20 Mbps upload	\$350.00

For further information and verification, customers should visit operators' websites provided below
Airlink Communications
http://airlinktt.com/high-speed-internet/
Amplia

https://amplia.co.tt/internet/ Bmobile

https://https://bmobile.co.tt/internet/#internetonly
Digicel

https://www.digicelgroup.com/tt/en/home/our-service s/fibre-internet.html

Flow

 $https://discover flow.co/trinidad/internet/broadband-r\\ ates-packages$

Greendot

http://http://www.gd.tt/broadband-internet-up-to-3-mbps/

Lisa Communications

http://https://www.lisacommunications.com/internet/
Novo Communications

http://novocommunications.net/index.php/welcome/in ternet

nd us on:

